Phone: 301/499-1693
Fax: 301/499-5927
Email: mgr@ncausbca.org

Nation's Capital Area USBC
9315 Largo Drive West
Suite 110

Largo, MD 20774

League start date: 8/28/2007

League end date: 5/6/2008

Contact daytime phone: 301/934-7111
Contact evening phone: 301/392-5465
AMF Waldorf (2924)

11920 Acton Ln

Waldorf, MD 20602

Norma Jean Henderson, Contact
Saints Mixed (773148)

111 Dulles St

LaPlata, MD 20646

(WA005)

Dear Secretary: Please complete thisform, listing ALL PINSAND ALL GAMESBOWLED BY ALL BOWLERS (including
substitutes), and return it to the Association Office as soon as your |eague completes its competition or by June 1, 2008 -- whichever
comes first (USBC Rule 102e, Section 9 requires this to be done). For any bowler not listed, please add his’/her name, ID number,

and totals at the end of thelist.

Bowler name ID number Pins Games  Average
Adkins, Donna K 5011-45692
Adkins, Johnny W, 11 348-19809
Baker, Harry R 348-4245
Barber, CurtisJ 348-55075
Barber, LisaM 5011-41164
Bates, Deborah J 5011-25492
Bates, Gary R, Sr 348-29352
Bell, John E 348-16377
Bennett, Debbie A 5011-16774
Bennett, Ronnie P 10-1861583
Benton, David 9024-91531
Benton, Theodore L 348-44757
Bice, Thomas L 348-42027
Bradford, JamesH 348-23546
Bridgett, Ronald W 348-45834
Broadwater, John I, Sr 348-17224
Bruce, Christopher T 348-67002
Bruce, Michael M 6834-5621
Bruce, Ricky M 348-2187
Butler, Tony A 348-15070
Carbonaro, Joe J 9024-102248
Carter, Marilyn F 5011-1545

* |ndicates an unpaid bowler.




Castellano, Thomas A
Cobleigh, Mark
Cuevas, Augusto M
Davis, Bonnie L
Davis, Charles F
Davis, CharlesF, Jr
Dawson, Frank N
Dawson, Tracy R
Day, George P, Jr
Denison, Carolyn S
Denison, Frank C
Denison, Frank D
Denison, James T
Denison, Joshua J
Denison, LisaA
Denison, MonicaM
Diggs, Dervin B
Dyson, Gary L
Dyson, LindaM
Gaines, Gregory B
Gantt, Alan T
Garner, Linda S
Glover, Delores
Glover, Troy A
Gonzales, Joseph
Gonzales, Roberta L
Grimsley, Robert M
Gugliotta, Guy T
Harrigan, EllaM
Hayden, Mike T
Haynes, James W
Henderson, James R
Henderson, Norma Jean
Hilgenberg, Lori A
Hoff, Frank L

* |ndicates an unpaid bowler.

348-50346
9024-99634
348-68143
5011-41167
987-1573
9024-107266
9024-99633
9024-99642
348-4092
5011-8150
348-41382
348-14176
9024-102249
9024-99632
5011-46761
9024-99643
348-7887
9024-99631
5011-14633
348-6465
348-4513
5011-1552
5011-2120
348-56804
348-3847
5011-1767
348-50033
348-8595
9024-99641
6834-13094
348-594
6834-26
5011-45
5011-24439
9024-108267




Huber, Steven C
Huber, TinaM
Jameson, Carl P
Jameson, Todd P
Jameson, Wanda S
Johnston, Janilyn B
Jones, Anthony E
Jones, DianaC
Jones, Shawn A
Keeler, Michagl V
Keeter, MichelleR
Keeter, Steven H
Keffer, DonnaM
Kerzic, Joseph M
Klares, Douglas W
Kloiber, Edward W, Jr
Kogok, George M
Kurtz, Andrew J
Latham, LeeL
Lawler, JamesE, J
Lewis, Carl E, Jr
LoBianco, Judith L
Long, Matthew T
Long, Timothy T
Loughmiller, Clair M, Jr
Lowe, James L
Lynch, Kelly
Mahoney, Erin K
Mahoney, Jay F
Mahoney, Lauie D
Mead, Betty J
Monahan, Kevin J
Moore, Kenneth E
Moore, Roy A
Morris, Michael W

* |ndicates an unpaid bowler.

348-3425
9024-101284
348-2184
348-28289
5011-1539
5011-1844
987-28927
5011-44229
348-19719
348-6637
9024-107268
348-10641
5011-3652
348-16357
348-11380
9024-109981
348-16568
348-7905
348-697
348-1195
9024-102061
5011-1542
9024-107269
987-28928
348-674
9024-106739
348-65898
9024-105243
9024-99630
9024-99640
5011-2816
348-11701
348-34389
348-33003
348-69974




Murphy, Kenneth W
Murray, Susan M
Newman, Thomas A
Norman, Michael V
Nyers, Lawrence
O'Leary, Mark S
O'Leary, Tracey L
O'Ned, William D
O'Neill, Ryan T
Parkinson, Wayne S
Pearson, Karen
Pearson, Ricardo J
Penny, Joseph W
Penny, Michael L
Penny, TinaL
Peters, Barbara A
Peters, Sidney G
Peterson, Dale H
Peterson, Ricky A
Phillips, Denise L
Phillips, Tim L
Pickerall, David K
Piepoli, Patricia A
Posten, Mark O
Powell, Dorothy B
Powell, Warren N
Price, Elizabeth J
Price, Robert V, Jr
Reardon, Douglas K
Reardon, Valerie G
Ringler, CraigM
Ringler, George H, Jr
Rollins, Roger L
Rouse, BarbaraC

Rush, Christine M

* |ndicates an unpaid bowler.

348-5308
5011-1666
348-4090
348-14614
348-1184
348-5477
5011-2414
9024-103683
348-17026
9024-107271
9024-99639
348-69414
9024-99629
348-5739
9024-99638
5011-5998
348-7832
9024-99628
348-20051
5011-3833
348-15345
348-10141
5011-36203
348-5182
5011-4221
348-1106
5011-49800
348-20992
348-45837
5011-34668
348-63774
348-3789
348-2202
5011-18676
5011-33241




Russell, ChrisC

Rye, Donna M

Rye, Gary D

Rye, Sandra L
Saunders, PhyllisJ
Savoy, Kimberly A
Savoy, Matthew W
Schaeffer, Joseph R, Jr
Shea, DebralL

Short, PonjolaV
Stough, Sarah M
Stough, Steven M
Tarbox, Bernie A
Tarbox, Gary M, Jr
Tarbox, Matthew O
Taylor, Justin X
Thompson, Anthony L
Thompson, Catherine A
Thompson, Sherri M
Thompson, Wesley L, Sr
Thurman, James C
Underwood, Robert M
Vestal, Candy M
Vreatt, Matthew W
Wallace, Bruce A
Wallace, Dennise M
Waller, Stephen D
Wareham, Bud A
Wareham, Marilyn E
White, Donald M
Williams, Bennie G
Williams, David, Jr
Wills, Charles L
Wilson, Brian E

Wilson, Marty D

* |ndicates an unpaid bowler.

5011-13669
5011-38120
348-63561
9024-105044
5011-41082
3630-24831
9024-107273
348-27494
5011-14271
5011-2983
5011-10071
348-10823
348-2207
348-5475
9024-107275
9024-107276
348-70758
5011-14436
5011-352
348-21476
348-4840
348-1701
9024-99636
9-7192
348-593
9024-107277
348-69416
348-59572
5011-44245
9024-110523
348-1181
348-1182
348-13510
348-2201
348-58268




Workman, Janet V 5011-3427
Workman, Ronald W 348-17654

Total number of bowlers: 164

* |ndicates an unpaid bowler.




